
                         Len Nikolai Invitational
                  Meadow Links Golf Course, Manitowoc, WI
                           Hosted by %RaceHost%
                                 9/25/2021
           ========== Boys Junior Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    15  Stevens Point                               (17:49.0  89:05.0 0:30.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Kyle Franz              12   17:30.4
  2      2  Tate Bruckhart          11   17:45.1
  3      3  Anton Scott             11   17:48.8
  4      4  Robert Kramar           12   17:59.7
  5      5  Samuel Totzke           11   18:01.0
  6   (  6) Huba Bodor-Gaszto       10   18:04.2
  7   (  9) Jamie Reeve             10   18:29.5
  8   ( 10) Trent Leonard           11   18:33.6

  2.    88  Germantown                                  (19:06.0  95:29.8 0:45.2)
==========================================================
  1     11  Nikolas Ciardo          10   18:44.6
  2     15  Owen Oertel             11   18:53.1
  3     16  Ryan Liberatore         12   19:03.7
  4     22  Matthew Wanta           12   19:18.6
  5     24  Cody Rafn               11   19:29.8
  6   ( 25) Cooper Walsh            9    19:32.9
  7   ( 26) Calvin Redeker          10   19:33.4
  8   ( 30) Shay Nelson             10   19:38.8

  3.   114  Manitowoc Lincoln                           (19:20.5  96:42.5 0:53.0)
==========================================================
  1     17  Carson Zutz             11   19:06.9
  2     18  Dillon Meisnest         10   19:08.6
  3     19  Cale Luer               11   19:11.9
  4     21  Matt Abler              11   19:15.2
  5     39  Carson Goetz            12   19:59.9
  6   ( 59) Ben Conrad              11   20:47.3
  7   ( 69) Bradin Bender           9    20:59.5
  8   ( 90) Lincoln Hebert          9    21:37.3

  4.   123  Wauwatosa East                              (19:22.8  96:54.0 1:18.1)
==========================================================
  1     13  Luke Millmann           11   18:52.1
  2     14  Stacey Fitzsimmons      12   18:52.2
  3     23  Josh Steiner            11   19:19.9
  4     31  Dane Cretton            12   19:39.6
  5     42  Hayden La Fave          10   20:10.2
  6   ( 53) Jack Meyler             10   20:40.4
  7   (102) Nich Jolie              11   21:55.0
  8   (112) Quinn Fitzsimmons       9    22:45.5

  5.   155  Green Bay Southwest                         (19:34.9  97:54.4 2:26.9)
==========================================================
  1      7  Will Bartle             12   18:17.7
  2      8  Braxton Wanek           12   18:26.5
  3     38  Israel Pedroza          12   19:56.9
  4     47  Dylan Deppe             9    20:28.7
  5     55  Darren Deines           10   20:44.6
  6   ( 65) Joshua Bonnie           10   20:57.8
  7   ( 80) Brayden Benz            10   21:20.3
  8   (116) Jonathan Valliere       11   23:15.8

  6.   161  Fond du Lac                                 (19:45.7  98:48.2 1:23.5)
==========================================================



  1     20  Carter Mittelstaedt     12   19:14.9
  2     27  Sean Dietrich           10   19:34.0
  3     29  Tyler Wzorek            12   19:38.3
  4     33  Peter Szromba           12   19:42.6
  5     52  Jonah Krueger           12   20:38.4
  6   (111) Matthew Janke           9    22:28.1

  7.   187  Port Washington                             (19:56.1  99:40.2 1:05.2)
==========================================================
  1     28  Alex Anewenter          9    19:37.3
  2     34  Finn Ritter             11   19:44.4
  3     35  Jacob Meier             12   19:46.5
  4     36  Pete Lotz               9    19:49.5
  5     54  Ben Parulski            11   20:42.5
  6   ( 81) Aiden Leinss            10   21:22.0
  7   ( 89) Abe Schramm             9    21:33.2
  8   (100) Josh Meier              10   21:51.0

  8.   249  Grafton                                     (20:28.5  102:22.3 0:52.3)
==========================================================
  1     40  Tyler Swenson           9    20:05.8
  2     43  Billy Reiss             9    20:11.5
  3     44  Trevor Nauta            10   20:21.1
  4     56  Mason Volkmann          9    20:45.8
  5     66  Austin Belfor-Eicho     11   20:58.1
  6   ( 67) Nick Espinosa Bic       11   20:58.2
  7   ( 77) Miles Jaeger            9    21:10.7
  8   ( 87) Braden Meyer            10   21:30.8

  9.   283  Valders                                     (20:37.6  103:07.7 1:24.5)
==========================================================
  1     32  Lucas Spindler          9    19:42.0
  2     46  Eli Staudinger          10   20:26.2
  3     64  Mason Wenzel            12   20:54.2
  4     68  Matthew Storm           12   20:58.8
  5     73  Sam Rugowski            10   21:06.5
  6   ( 92) Shaun Bratz             10   21:39.5
  7   ( 93) Jack Hanson             11   21:40.3
  8   ( 99) Chase Wilker            12   21:49.9

 10.   294  Oshkosh West                                (20:42.3  103:31.5 1:10.7)
==========================================================
  1     37  Preston Bokath          10   19:56.6
  2     51  Taylor Block            12   20:35.4
  3     60  Brandin Triebold        10   20:48.1
  4     71  Jacob Hendricks         11   21:04.1
  5     75  Will Stevens            12   21:07.3
  6   ( 79) Jacob Cornell           11   21:12.7
  7   ( 85) Riley Albrecht          9    21:29.2
  8   ( 88) Sam Benesh              9    21:32.5

 11.   303  Sheboygan North                             (20:47.7  103:58.1 0:40.0)
==========================================================
  1     48  Blake Leonhardt         10   20:28.8
  2     49  Tyler Welsch            12   20:28.9
  3     58  Mason Knocke            12   20:46.7
  4     72  Jack Matczak            10   21:04.9
  5     76  Ben Knudtson            12   21:08.8
  6   (109) Landon Schramm          9    22:26.5
  7   (118) Donovan Horkan          10   23:29.5
  8   (119) Sam Knudtson            9    23:31.2

 12.   308  Appleton West                               (20:45.8  103:48.6 3:42.6)



==========================================================
  1     12  Jalen Habeck            10   18:45.0
  2     61  Camden Erickson         10   20:49.5
  3     62  Owen Hall               10   20:53.0
  4     63  Maxwell Hein            9    20:53.5
  5    110  Ethan Compton           10   22:27.6
  6   (113) Andrew Classen          12   22:45.8

 13.   339  Cedarburg                                   (20:58.2  104:50.7 1:39.3)
==========================================================
  1     41  Jake Terrill            12   20:08.7
  2     45  Ethan Magalen           9    20:22.9
  3     74  Ben Zellmer             11   21:07.3
  4     82  Zak Goetter             10   21:23.8
  5     97  Hayden Schultz          12   21:48.0
  6   (103) Alex Torres             11   21:56.5
  7   (105) Vincent Gallegos        12   22:06.5
  8   (131) Pierce Phillips         12   26:55.5

 14.   393  West Bend East                              (21:17.3  106:26.3 1:17.8)
==========================================================
  1     50  Grant Miller            12   20:29.3
  2     70  Caleb Radmer            11   20:59.9
  3     84  Alexander Spartz        9    21:24.3
  4     94  Jacob Sutton            9    21:45.7
  5     95  Jack Miller             9    21:47.1
  6   ( 96) Samuel Merrill          9    21:47.6
  7   ( 98) Ryan Gergetz            12   21:48.6
  8   (101) Alexander Krasotin      9    21:51.9

 15.   460  Brown Deer                                  (22:04.0  110:19.6 3:18.7)
==========================================================
  1     57  Jordan Lovelace         10   20:46.6
  2     83  Eli Benes               11   21:24.0
  3     91  Marshaun Taylor         9    21:38.9
  4    108  Camari Edwards          9    22:24.8
  5    121  Charlie Benes           12   24:05.3
  6   (122) Teague Berg             10   24:15.5
  7   (133) Tristen Free            10   31:34.7
  8   (134) John Northern           9    31:37.5

 16.   522  Plymouth                                    (22:44.4  113:41.7 3:06.0)
==========================================================
  1     78  Sam Rodgers             9    21:12.4
  2     86  Cole Anhalt             9    21:30.4
  3    115  Max Halle               10   23:02.5
  4    120  Wyatt Rodgers           10   23:38.0
  5    123  Carson Schwartz         11   24:18.4
  6   (128) Adam Hampel             9    25:22.7
  7   (130) Cooper Ritchie          10   26:35.6
  8   (132) Tyson Smith             9    27:18.5

 17.   580  St Ignatius Cathlic A                       (23:39.0  118:14.9 2:51.4)
==========================================================
  1    106  David Time              11   22:19.4
  2    107  Stephen Moore           9    22:21.3
  3    117  Chris Timn              9    23:16.5
  4    124  Elijah Weber            9    25:06.9
  5    126  Emmanuel Vandehey       9    25:10.8

 18.   599  New Berlin Eisenhower                       (24:20.3  121:41.5 4:09.4)
==========================================================
  1    104  Lucas Anderson          9    22:04.0



  2    114  Manzoor Mohis           10   22:55.5
  3    125  Owen Schaar             10   25:09.8
  4    127  Aryan Joshi             9    25:18.8
  5    129  Alexander Kemstra       10   26:13.4
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                         Len Nikolai Invitational
                  Meadow Links Golf Course, Manitowoc, WI
                           Hosted by %RaceHost%
                                 9/25/2021
                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Kyle Franz         12   Stevens Point        17:30.4  5:39 
    2    2 Tate Bruckhart     11   Stevens Point        17:45.1  5:43 
    3    3 Anton Scott        11   Stevens Point        17:48.8  5:44 
    4    4 Robert Kramar      12   Stevens Point        17:59.7  5:48 
    5    5 Samuel Totzke      11   Stevens Point        18:01.0  5:48 
    6    6 Huba Bodor-Gaszto  10   Stevens Point        18:04.2  5:49 
    7    7 Will Bartle        12   Green Bay Southwest  18:17.7  5:54 
    8    8 Braxton Wanek      12   Green Bay Southwest  18:26.5  5:57 
    9    9 Jamie Reeve        10   Stevens Point        18:29.5  5:58 
   10   10 Trent Leonard      11   Stevens Point        18:33.6  5:59 
   11      Michael Friese     11   Stevens Point        18:33.8  5:59 
   12      Ty Hojnacki        10   Stevens Point        18:35.3  5:59 
   13      Jerrin Suehs       9    Stevens Point        18:42.0  6:02 
   14   11 Nikolas Ciardo     10   Germantown           18:44.6  6:02 
   15      Nathan Busch       10   Stevens Point        18:44.8  6:03 
   16   12 Jalen Habeck       10   Appleton West        18:45.0  6:03 
   17      Andrew Dziak       9    Stevens Point        18:47.2  6:03 
   18   13 Luke Millmann      11   Wauwatosa East       18:52.1  6:05 
   19   14 Stacey Fitzsimmons 12   Wauwatosa East       18:52.2  6:05 
   20   15 Owen Oertel        11   Germantown           18:53.1  6:05 
   21      Caden O'Connell    10   Stevens Point        18:59.8  6:07 
   22   16 Ryan Liberatore    12   Germantown           19:03.7  6:09 
   23   17 Carson Zutz        11   Manitowoc Lincoln    19:06.9  6:10 
   24   18 Dillon Meisnest    10   Manitowoc Lincoln    19:08.6  6:10 
   25   19 Cale Luer          11   Manitowoc Lincoln    19:11.9  6:11 
   26   20 Carter Mittelstaed 12   Fond du Lac          19:14.9  6:12 
   27   21 Matt Abler         11   Manitowoc Lincoln    19:15.2  6:12 
   28      Sam Manthey        9    Stevens Point        19:16.9  6:13 
   29   22 Matthew Wanta      12   Germantown           19:18.6  6:13 
   30   23 Josh Steiner       11   Wauwatosa East       19:19.9  6:14 
   31      Jonathan Lang      9    Stevens Point        19:24.3  6:15 
   32      Isaac Castleberg   9    Stevens Point        19:24.7  6:15 
   33      Andrew Ketchum     11   Stevens Point        19:27.3  6:16 
   34      Kasen Davis        12   Stevens Point        19:27.3  6:16 
   35   24 Cody Rafn          11   Germantown           19:29.8  6:17 
   36   25 Cooper Walsh       9    Germantown           19:32.9  6:18 
   37   26 Calvin Redeker     10   Germantown           19:33.4  6:18 
   38   27 Sean Dietrich      10   Fond du Lac          19:34.0  6:18 
   39      Tyler Dalsbo       10   Stevens Point        19:34.3  6:18 
   40      Griffin Wierzba    10   Stevens Point        19:35.9  6:19 
   41   28 Alex Anewenter     9    Port Washington      19:37.3  6:19 
   42   29 Tyler Wzorek       12   Fond du Lac          19:38.3  6:20 
   43   30 Shay Nelson        10   Germantown           19:38.8  6:20 
   44      Zach Kolodziej     11   Stevens Point        19:39.3  6:20 
   45   31 Dane Cretton       12   Wauwatosa East       19:39.6  6:20 
   46      Gabriel Spude      11   Germantown           19:39.7  6:20 
   47   32 Lucas Spindler     9    Valders              19:42.0  6:21 
   48   33 Peter Szromba      12   Fond du Lac          19:42.6  6:21 
   49      Mason Kren         11   Germantown           19:43.0  6:21 
   50   34 Finn Ritter        11   Port Washington      19:44.4  6:22 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                         Len Nikolai Invitational
                  Meadow Links Golf Course, Manitowoc, WI
                           Hosted by %RaceHost%
                                 9/25/2021
                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51      Anish Kusukuntla   12   Germantown           19:46.4  6:22 
   52   35 Jacob Meier        12   Port Washington      19:46.5  6:22 
   53      Suresh Keefe       11   Stevens Point        19:46.7  6:22 
   54   36 Pete Lotz          9    Port Washington      19:49.5  6:23 
   55      Troy Verstrate     10   Germantown           19:50.1  6:24 
   56      Jack Schroeder     10   Germantown           19:51.7  6:24 
   57   37 Preston Bokath     10   Oshkosh West         19:56.6  6:26 
   58   38 Israel Pedroza     12   Green Bay Southwest  19:56.9  6:26 
   59   39 Carson Goetz       12   Manitowoc Lincoln    19:59.9  6:27 
   60      Daniel Reese       10   Germantown           20:00.2  6:27 
   61      Logan Young        10   Germantown           20:02.2  6:27 
   62      Aiden Martinsen    11   Stevens Point        20:03.8  6:28 
   63      Holden Knade-Sting 10   Stevens Point        20:04.5  6:28 
   64   40 Tyler Swenson      9    Grafton              20:05.8  6:29 
   65   41 Jake Terrill       12   Cedarburg            20:08.7  6:30 
   66   42 Hayden La Fave     10   Wauwatosa East       20:10.2  6:30 
   67   43 Billy Reiss        9    Grafton              20:11.5  6:30 
   68      Frank Hagen        10   Stevens Point        20:12.4  6:31 
   69      Carter Berrie      10   Germantown           20:19.1  6:33 
   70   44 Trevor Nauta       10   Grafton              20:21.1  6:34 
   71   45 Ethan Magalen      9    Cedarburg            20:22.9  6:34 
   72   46 Eli Staudinger     10   Valders              20:26.2  6:35 
   73   47 Dylan Deppe        9    Green Bay Southwest  20:28.7  6:36 
   74   48 Blake Leonhardt    10   Sheboygan North      20:28.8  6:36 
   75   49 Tyler Welsch       12   Sheboygan North      20:28.9  6:36 
   76   50 Grant Miller       12   West Bend East       20:29.3  6:36 
   77      Adam Rust          11   Stevens Point        20:29.8  6:36 
   78   51 Taylor Block       12   Oshkosh West         20:35.4  6:38 
   79      Kyle Privat        9    Germantown           20:35.6  6:38 
   80   52 Jonah Krueger      12   Fond du Lac          20:38.4  6:39 
   81      Dhir Patel         11   Germantown           20:40.1  6:40 
   82   53 Jack Meyler        10   Wauwatosa East       20:40.4  6:40 
   83      Jerome Kawleski    10   Stevens Point        20:41.4  6:40 
   84   54 Ben Parulski       11   Port Washington      20:42.5  6:40 
   85      Ian Roloff         9    Stevens Point        20:43.0  6:41 
   86      Tyce Xiong         9    Stevens Point        20:43.1  6:41 
   87   55 Darren Deines      10   Green Bay Southwest  20:44.6  6:41 
   88      Joey Knopp         11   Germantown           20:44.8  6:41 
   89      Jack Costigan      11   Germantown           20:45.7  6:41 
   90   56 Mason Volkmann     9    Grafton              20:45.8  6:41 
   91   57 Jordan Lovelace    10   Brown Deer           20:46.6  6:42 
   92   58 Mason Knocke       12   Sheboygan North      20:46.7  6:42 
   93      Brady Conell       11   Germantown           20:47.1  6:42 
   94   59 Ben Conrad         11   Manitowoc Lincoln    20:47.3  6:42 
   95   60 Brandin Triebold   10   Oshkosh West         20:48.1  6:42 
   96      David Kinn         10   Germantown           20:49.4  6:43 
   97   61 Camden Erickson    10   Appleton West        20:49.5  6:43 
   98   62 Owen Hall          10   Appleton West        20:53.0  6:44 
   99      Carter Higgins     9    Stevens Point        20:53.1  6:44 
  100   63 Maxwell Hein       9    Appleton West        20:53.5  6:44 
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                  Meadow Links Golf Course, Manitowoc, WI
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                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  101   64 Mason Wenzel       12   Valders              20:54.2  6:44 
  102      James Goetter      9    Germantown           20:55.3  6:45 
  103   65 Joshua Bonnie      10   Green Bay Southwest  20:57.8  6:45 
  104   66 Austin Belfor-Eich 11   Grafton              20:58.1  6:45 
  105   67 Nick Espinosa Bic  11   Grafton              20:58.2  6:45 
  106   68 Matthew Storm      12   Valders              20:58.8  6:46 
  107      Vance Burnham      10   Germantown           20:59.1  6:46 
  108   69 Bradin Bender      9    Manitowoc Lincoln    20:59.5  6:46 
  109   70 Caleb Radmer       11   West Bend East       20:59.9  6:46 
  110      Oliver Bradley     10   Stevens Point        21:01.7  6:47 
  111      Oran Voigt         10   Germantown           21:01.8  6:47 
  112      Parker Vanderloop  12   Stevens Point        21:03.0  6:47 
  113      Luis Gaytan        11   Green Bay East       21:03.5  6:47 
  114   71 Jacob Hendricks    11   Oshkosh West         21:04.1  6:47 
  115      Tyler Seils        10   Germantown           21:04.1  6:47 
  116   72 Jack Matczak       10   Sheboygan North      21:04.9  6:48 
  117   73 Sam Rugowski       10   Valders              21:06.5  6:48 
  118   74 Ben Zellmer        11   Cedarburg            21:07.3  6:48 
  119   75 Will Stevens       12   Oshkosh West         21:07.3  6:48 
  120   76 Ben Knudtson       12   Sheboygan North      21:08.8  6:49 
  121   77 Miles Jaeger       9    Grafton              21:10.7  6:49 
  122   78 Sam Rodgers        9    Plymouth             21:12.4  6:50 
  123   79 Jacob Cornell      11   Oshkosh West         21:12.7  6:50 
  124      Emerson Feltz      9    Germantown           21:14.1  6:51 
  125      Jack Gozdowiak     10   Germantown           21:18.2  6:52 
  126   80 Brayden Benz       10   Green Bay Southwest  21:20.3  6:53 
  127   81 Aiden Leinss       10   Port Washington      21:22.0  6:53 
  128   82 Zak Goetter        10   Cedarburg            21:23.8  6:54 
  129   83 Eli Benes          11   Brown Deer           21:24.0  6:54 
  130   84 Alexander Spartz   9    West Bend East       21:24.3  6:54 
  131      Ryan Schraufnagel  10   Germantown           21:24.5  6:54 
  132      Donovan Menningen  10   Stevens Point        21:26.2  6:54 
  133   85 Riley Albrecht     9    Oshkosh West         21:29.2  6:55 
  134   86 Cole Anhalt        9    Plymouth             21:30.4  6:56 
  135   87 Braden Meyer       10   Grafton              21:30.8  6:56 
  136   88 Sam Benesh         9    Oshkosh West         21:32.5  6:56 
  137   89 Abe Schramm        9    Port Washington      21:33.2  6:57 
  138      Jack Tooten        10   Oshkosh West         21:36.0  6:58 
  139   90 Lincoln Hebert     9    Manitowoc Lincoln    21:37.3  6:58 
  140   91 Marshaun Taylor    9    Brown Deer           21:38.9  6:59 
  141   92 Shaun Bratz        10   Valders              21:39.5  6:59 
  142      Jayson Koel        11   Germantown           21:40.2  6:59 
  143   93 Jack Hanson        11   Valders              21:40.3  6:59 
  144   94 Jacob Sutton       9    West Bend East       21:45.7  7:01 
  145      Will Bevers        10   Stevens Point        21:46.4  7:01 
  146      Vikram Bangalore   11   Grafton              21:47.1  7:01 
  147   95 Jack Miller        9    West Bend East       21:47.1  7:01 
  148   96 Samuel Merrill     9    West Bend East       21:47.6  7:01 
  149   97 Hayden Schultz     12   Cedarburg            21:48.0  7:01 
  150   98 Ryan Gergetz       12   West Bend East       21:48.6  7:02 
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  151      Nathan Pokorny     10   Germantown           21:49.4  7:02 
  152   99 Chase Wilker       12   Valders              21:49.9  7:02 
  153  100 Josh Meier         10   Port Washington      21:51.0  7:02 
  154  101 Alexander Krasotin 9    West Bend East       21:51.9  7:03 
  155      Connor Yakes       11   Oshkosh West         21:52.4  7:03 
  156      Ephraim Rogina     9    Green Bay West       21:53.5  7:03 
  157  102 Nich Jolie         11   Wauwatosa East       21:55.0  7:04 
  158      Zach Cornell       12   Oshkosh West         21:55.3  7:04 
  159      Carson Yenter      10   Stevens Point        21:55.7  7:04 
  160  103 Alex Torres        11   Cedarburg            21:56.5  7:04 
  161      Jackson Konzen     9    Grafton              21:56.7  7:04 
  162      Tyler Weser        11   Sheboygan South      21:57.2  7:04 
  163      Alex Schlicting    12   Oshkosh West         22:01.4  7:06 
  164      Bryce McDonough    11   Sheboygan South      22:01.8  7:06 
  165      Lukas Metropolis   11   Sheboygan South      22:02.4  7:06 
  166      Nathan Matenaer    11   West Bend East       22:02.5  7:06 
  167      Eddie Sapa         12   Stevens Point        22:03.9  7:07 
  168  104 Lucas Anderson     9    New Berlin Eisenhowe 22:04.0  7:07 
  169  105 Vincent Gallegos   12   Cedarburg            22:06.5  7:07 
  170      Dawson Disch       9    Manitowoc Lincoln    22:11.4  7:09 
  171      Matt Chapel        11   West Bend East       22:14.9  7:10 
  172      Aaron Panske       11   Oshkosh West         22:16.3  7:11 
  173  106 David Time         11   St Ignatius Cathlic  22:19.4  7:12 
  174  107 Stephen Moore      9    St Ignatius Cathlic  22:21.3  7:12 
  175      Jackson Olson      11   Valders              22:24.6  7:13 
  176  108 Camari Edwards     9    Brown Deer           22:24.8  7:13 
  177      Logan Breitzmann   12   Germantown           22:25.5  7:14 
  178      Mrudul Viradia     9    Germantown           22:25.8  7:14 
  179  109 Landon Schramm     9    Sheboygan North      22:26.5  7:14 
  180  110 Ethan Compton      10   Appleton West        22:27.6  7:14 
  181  111 Matthew Janke      9    Fond du Lac          22:28.1  7:14 
  182      Kaden Moreau       9    Stevens Point        22:30.2  7:15 
  183      Cole Hrudka        11   Valders              22:35.0  7:17 
  184      Owen Schmidt       12   West Bend East       22:40.8  7:18 
  185      Bryant Wright      11   Oshkosh West         22:41.6  7:19 
  186      Brayden Ebli       9    Germantown           22:42.3  7:19 
  187  112 Quinn Fitzsimmons  9    Wauwatosa East       22:45.5  7:20 
  188  113 Andrew Classen     12   Appleton West        22:45.8  7:20 
  189      Spencer Pattee     11   Valders              22:49.3  7:21 
  190      Brady Bodart       12   Valders              22:50.5  7:22 
  191      Ben Falkenberg     11   Port Washington      22:52.5  7:22 
  192      Jacob Stinski      9    Oshkosh West         22:53.9  7:23 
  193  114 Manzoor Mohis      10   New Berlin Eisenhowe 22:55.5  7:23 
  194      Bennett Borgwardt  11   Valders              22:58.9  7:24 
  195  115 Max Halle          10   Plymouth             23:02.5  7:25 
  196      Luke Eaton         10   Oshkosh West         23:04.8  7:26 
  197      Jacob Cooley       11   West Bend East       23:06.9  7:27 
  198      Ethan Adams        12   West Bend East       23:07.6  7:27 
  199      Andrew Reineck     9    Germantown           23:09.1  7:28 
  200      Clayton Ellison    12   Oshkosh West         23:11.9  7:28 
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                         Len Nikolai Invitational
                  Meadow Links Golf Course, Manitowoc, WI
                           Hosted by %RaceHost%
                                 9/25/2021
                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  201      Aiden Miller Riest 9    Green Bay West       23:12.6  7:29 
  202      Quenton Prickett   9    Oshkosh West         23:15.6  7:30 
  203  116 Jonathan Valliere  11   Green Bay Southwest  23:15.8  7:30 
  204      Tyler Oertel       9    Germantown           23:16.4  7:30 
  205  117 Chris Timn         9    St Ignatius Cathlic  23:16.5  7:30 
  206      Noah Gain          9    Grafton              23:19.9  7:31 
  207      Jarod Konitzer     12   Port Washington      23:20.7  7:31 
  208      Jack Harris        9    Green Bay East       23:23.4  7:32 
  209      Brandon Pinkerton  11   Oshkosh West         23:26.9  7:33 
  210  118 Donovan Horkan     10   Sheboygan North      23:29.5  7:34 
  211  119 Sam Knudtson       9    Sheboygan North      23:31.2  7:35 
  212      John Stewart       12   Germantown           23:33.4  7:35 
  213      Brett Deines       10   Green Bay Southwest  23:34.9  7:36 
  214      Odin Koller        12   Kaukauna             23:36.2  7:36 
  215      Daniel Montano     10   Oshkosh West         23:36.6  7:36 
  216  120 Wyatt Rodgers      10   Plymouth             23:38.0  7:37 
  217      Ethan Pinkerton    10   Oshkosh West         23:38.5  7:37 
  218      Noah Bratz         12   Valders              23:44.3  7:39 
  219      Flinn Opel         9    Sheboygan North      23:47.4  7:40 
  220      Hans Larson        11   Oshkosh West         23:47.8  7:40 
  221      Logan Baird        10   Stevens Point        23:49.1  7:40 
  222      Aiden Krajenka     10   Port Washington      23:57.2  7:43 
  223      Adam Klippel       11   Wauwatosa East       23:58.0  7:43 
  224      Ashton Lubinski    11   Green Bay West       23:59.4  7:44 
  225      Brenton Gorges     9    Sheboygan North      23:59.4  7:44 
  226  121 Charlie Benes      12   Brown Deer           24:05.3  7:46 
  227      Julian Biemann     9    Wauwatosa East       24:08.4  7:47 
  228      Matthew Blodgett   11   Germantown           24:13.0  7:48 
  229  122 Teague Berg        10   Brown Deer           24:15.5  7:49 
  230      Mason Leiker       10   Grafton              24:15.9  7:49 
  231      Zachary Bushmaker  10   Green Bay Southwest  24:16.7  7:49 
  232  123 Carson Schwartz    11   Plymouth             24:18.4  7:50 
  233      Isaiah Becker      9    Green Bay West       24:24.8  7:52 
  234      Quinn White        11   West Bend East       24:35.0  7:55 
  235      Tanner Coppock     9    Green Bay Southwest  24:37.0  7:56 
  236      Matthew Foley      11   Oshkosh West         24:37.1  7:56 
  237      Matthew Davis      11   Oshkosh West         24:46.3  7:59 
  238      Kaden Kuemmet      9    Manitowoc Lincoln    24:52.5  8:01 
  239      Connor Hoffman     9    Stevens Point        24:54.7  8:02 
  240      Caden Curler       12   West Bend East       25:01.8  8:04 
  241  124 Elijah Weber       9    St Ignatius Cathlic  25:06.9  8:06 
  242  125 Owen Schaar        10   New Berlin Eisenhowe 25:09.8  8:06 
  243  126 Emmanuel Vandehey  9    St Ignatius Cathlic  25:10.8  8:07 
  244  127 Aryan Joshi        9    New Berlin Eisenhowe 25:18.8  8:09 
  245  128 Adam Hampel        9    Plymouth             25:22.7  8:11 
  246      Jarrett Jones      11   Oshkosh West         25:25.9  8:12 
  247      Jacob Post         10   Grafton              25:27.0  8:12 
  248      Ben Oana           9    Green Bay East       25:34.2  8:14 
  249      Ryan Scholfield    11   Stevens Point        25:34.4  8:14 
  250      Spencer Davis      11   Kaukauna             25:38.0  8:16 
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                         Len Nikolai Invitational
                  Meadow Links Golf Course, Manitowoc, WI
                           Hosted by %RaceHost%
                                 9/25/2021
                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  251      Sam Wiedmeyer      11   West Bend East       25:41.3  8:17 
  252      Dylan Ward         9    Valders              25:43.9  8:17 
  253      Rhys Wilker        10   Valders              25:44.2  8:18 
  254      Ethan Schumacher   11   Wauwatosa East       25:44.9  8:18 
  255      Chase Correnti     9    Grafton              25:48.4  8:19 
  256      Ezra Meeks         9    Port Washington      25:50.3  8:19 
  257      Nhiasua Yang       9    Sheboygan North      26:08.6  8:25 
  258      Dylen Skenandore   9    Manitowoc Lincoln    26:13.2  8:27 
  259  129 Alexander Kemstra  10   New Berlin Eisenhowe 26:13.4  8:27 
  260      Rafe Briggs        9    Oshkosh West         26:25.0  8:31 
  261      Warren Weber       9    West Bend East       26:28.6  8:32 
  262  130 Cooper Ritchie     10   Plymouth             26:35.6  8:34 
  263      Nathaniel Lesjack- 10   Green Bay Southwest  26:49.2  8:38 
  264      Caleb Garrison     9    West Bend East       26:51.6  8:39 
  265      Kai Morgan         9    Wauwatosa East       26:53.1  8:40 
  266      Carlito Roberts    9    Sheboygan North      26:54.5  8:40 
  267  131 Pierce Phillips    12   Cedarburg            26:55.5  8:40 
  268      Keaton King        10   Stevens Point        26:56.4  8:41 
  269      Peter Kwaterski    10   Cedarburg            26:56.8  8:41 
  270      Caden Mueller      12   Oostburg             27:04.1  8:43 
  271  132 Tyson Smith        9    Plymouth             27:18.5  8:48 
  272      Oliver Hagen       9    Stevens Point        27:25.0  8:50 
  273      Miles Studinski    10   Stevens Point        27:35.7  8:53 
  274      Alexander Dayton   9    Germantown           28:29.5  9:11 
  275      Ireland Chandler   10   Green Bay Southwest  28:59.9  9:20 
  276      Myles Froelich     9    Green Bay East       29:36.5  9:32 
  277      Gabriel Ellison    12   Sheboygan North      30:34.1  9:51 
  278      Sam Krueger        12   Valders              31:29.7 10:09 
  279  133 Tristen Free       10   Brown Deer           31:34.7 10:10 
  280      Noel Wheel         9    Oshkosh West         31:36.1 10:11 
  281  134 John Northern      9    Brown Deer           31:37.5 10:11 
  282      Landon Yang        9    Sheboygan North      32:07.4 10:21 
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